
1 HONOKA  HIROTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 48.45 27.25 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 2 1 1 1

2 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 3 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 3 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 3 1 1

26.13 27.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.505.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

21.20

2 Airi MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 41.61 23.33 19.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 1 2

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 3 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 1 1 0 0

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 1 0 0

21.81 23.33

Skating Skills 0.80 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

19.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Oct. 1 - 3, 2021

Sapporo, Hokkaido
Version:2021.61.9291.1024

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Women

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/03 15:10 Page 1



3 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 40.99 21.61 19.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.65 3.27-1 -2 -3 -2 -1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 1 2

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

21.79 21.61

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.084.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

19.38

4 Hiyori SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKAISAPPORO 6 35.38 19.52 15.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.990 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 -1.43 1.87-3 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 1

5 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

20.89 19.52

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.754.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

15.86
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5 YURIE  SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HOKKAIDO UNI OF EDUCATION 3 34.12 15.72 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-3 -4 -4 -3 -4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 2 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

15.94 15.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

18.40

6 NODOKA  TANEICHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe kodai ichiko 8 33.87 18.13 16.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 0 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 1 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

18.31 18.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.084.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.50 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

16.74

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 Suzu FUJISAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 30.61 15.13 15.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 0 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.58 1.920 -2 -2 -3 -3

4 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

17.43 15.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.674.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

15.48

8 Karen Kato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hokkai Gakuen University 4 27.19 12.25 15.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

13.11 12.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

15.94

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 Shoko HASEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hokusei Gakuen University 7 25.33 10.67 14.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz!<<+COMBO ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

12.00 10.67

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.504.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.584.25 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.584.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

14.66
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